
COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi
Finale

MAN 33.53

Serie 1
1 3 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 33.24
2 5 GANGITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 33.35
3 4 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.57
4 1 VIO Dave 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.71
5 6 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 36.36
6 2 VIARA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 36.48
7 7 LANZONE Marco 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 36.87
8 8 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 37.23
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Serie 2
1 2 RAVEDONI Giuliano Franco 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 39.06
2 5 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 39.20
3 4 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 39.40
4 8 NICOLETTI Alessio 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 44.07
5 3 NARDIELLO Marco 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 44.96
6 1 CAIAZZA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 46.21
7 7 PELOSO Giovanni 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 47.21

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 LAJMERI Leonardo 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 12/02/2011 ore 10:15

Serie 3
1 5 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 43.40
2 2 SARTI Luca 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 49.32
3 4 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 49.66
4 3 CECCHELLI Giacomo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 49.68
5 7 BARBOTTI Jacopo 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 53.42
6 6 DI DIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 56.12
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COPPA DELLE CENTO TORRI 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 33.53

Es. B Maschi 2001
1 GANGITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 33.35
2 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 33.57
3 LANZONE Marco 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 36.87
4 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 39.20
5 MASCARDI Matteo 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 39.40
6 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 43.40
7 NARDIELLO Marco 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 44.96
8 CAIAZZA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 46.21
9 PELOSO Giovanni 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 47.21

10 SARTI Luca 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 49.32
11 GROSSO Sergio 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 49.66
12 CECCHELLI Giacomo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 49.68
13 BARBOTTI Jacopo 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 53.42
14 DI DIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 56.12

NON CLASSIFICATI

LAJMERI Leonardo 2001 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M SQ
Falsa partenza

Es. B Maschi 2000
1 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 33.24
2 VIO Dave 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.71
3 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 36.36
4 VIARA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 36.48
5 PEANO Federico 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 37.23
6 RAVEDONI Giuliano Franco 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 39.06
7 NICOLETTI Alessio 2000 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 44.07
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